Lighting, Lamps & Bulbs | LED Battens
ToughLED Pro TM
Weatherproof
JCC JC180073 ToughLED™
Pro 1800mm 6ft Single 39W
IP65 4000K WOP
General Information
Brand JCC Lighting Products
Product Type Weatherproof LED Batten
Face Shape Rectangular
Mounting Position Suspended
Product Luminaire
Type Striplight
Housing Material Polycarbonate
Cover Material Polycarbonate
Mounting Type Surface
Adjustability Fixed
Fire Rated N
Dimmable N
Corrosion Resistant N
Vandal Resistant N
PIR Included N
Cover Type Diffuser
Ballast/Starter Included N
LED Driver Included? Y
Lamp(s) Included? Y
Number of Lamps 1
Emergency N
Self-Contained N
Wattage 39 W
Cover Included Y
Photocell Included N
Microwave Sensor
Included
N
Width 96 mm
Depth 81.3 mm
SKU: JC180073
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 15/05/24
Length 1870 mm
Average Lifespan 54000 Hours
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Colour Temperature 4000 K
Colour Rendering Index 80
Light Output (Lumens) 4900 Lm
Luminous Efficiency 126 Lm/W
Voltage 220-240V
Energy Efficiency Class D
Standards BS EN 60598:2015 2-1
Unit Weight 2.10 kg
Warranty 2 Years
CE Approved Y
SKU: JC180073
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 15/05/24